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Top Games Kids

GAMES
N Name Category Controls description Path
1 Yin Yang Yo! - Rabbit Rivalry GAMES Mouse - Interact with the ga Help disciple of Mast\Games\Rabbit_Rivalry.swf
2 Chewits GAMES Mouse: move the character; LeHit the packets to g \Games\chewits.swf
3 Super Jump GAMES Keyboard - Arrows: move the Get more coins than \Games\super_jump.swf
4 Stuff Served GAMES Keyboard - Arrows: execute t Watch carefully and \Games\stuff_served.swf
5 Kungfu Statesmen GAMES Keyboard – Arrows: move the You must recover all\Games\kungfu_statesmen.swf
6 Spiderman New GAMES Keyboard - Space-bar: jumps Spiderman is also an\Games\spiderman_new.swf
7 Born Big GAMES Mouse – Move the character. As if being a fish isn \Games\born_big.swf
8 Race X GAMES Player 1 – Arrows: move the cBurn some rubber and\Games\race_x.swf
9 Rally Wrx GAMES Keyboard - Arrows: move the Driving your 4x4, tak\Games\rally_wrx.swf
10 Camera Killer 2 GAMES Keyboard - Arrows: move the Drive as fast as you \Games\camera_killer_2.swf
11 Top That Deux GAMES Mouse – Left-hand button: IntManage the restauran\Games\top-that-deux.swf
12 Sue Sushi GAMES Mouse – Left-hand button: IntMake sushi and put t\Games\sue-sushi.swf
13 Food Memory GAMES Mouse – Left-hand button: IntDo you have a great\Games\food-memory.swf
14 Egg Throw GAMES Mouse – Mira; Left-hand buttoLet's score some goa\Games\egg_throw.swf
15 Hot Spring GAMES Keyboard - Space-bar: jumps Get ready to jump as\Games\hot_spring.swf
16 Golf GAMES Mouse – Left-hand button: aimLets see if your aim \Games\golf.swf
17 Jezzball GAMES Mouse – Left-hand button: cli Your goal is to buil \Games\jezzball.swf
18 Mirror Edge GAMES Keyboard – Arrows: move the cOvercome all the obs\Games\MirrorsEdge.swf
19 Care Bears GAMES Mouse – Left-hand button heldThe Care Bears need\Games\care_bears.swf
20 Tweety Dress Up GAMES Mouse – Left-hand button heldTweetie is tired of \Games\tweety_dress_up.swf
21 Love Doll GAMES Mouse – Left-hand button heldLet's go for a day-tr \Games\love_doll.swf
22 Dressup Twins GAMES Mouse – Left-hand button heldThe twins need to ge\Games\dressup_twins.swf
23 Orbox GAMES Keyboard - Arrows: move the Move the block to th\Games\orbox.swf
24 Poux GAMES Mouse – Left-hand button: selTry to clear the scre \Games\poux.swf
25 Saints Go Marching in GAMES Mouse – Left-hand button: posGuide the little soldi \Games\saints_go_marchingin.swf
26 Coball GAMES Mouse – Mira; Left-hand buttoHave fun with this b \Games\coball.swf
27 Bike Madness GAMES Keyboard  – Left and Right ArrRisk your life by car \Games\bike_madness.swf
28 Bullriding Explosive GAMES Keyboard - Arrows: hold the bMount the bull and c\Games\bullriding_explosive.swf
29 Air Battle GAMES Keyboard  – W,A,S,D: move thFly off with your ca \Games\air-battle.swf
30 Animal Wars GAMES Keyboard - Arrows:move the cChoose your favorite\Games\animal-wars.swf

CUT AND PASTE
N Name Categoria Controls Description Caminho
1 Batman Beyond CUT AND PASTE - It constructs paper \Cut-and-Paste\Batman-Beyond\
2 Dr. Manhattan CUT AND PASTE - It constructs paper \Cut-and-Paste\Dr-Manhattan\
3 Flexo CUT AND PASTE - It constructs paper \Cut-and-Paste\Flexo\

CLICK AND PAINT
N Name Categoria Controls Description Paths
1 Click and Paint CLICK AND PAINT Mouse - to control brush, Left 30 pictures to color \Click and Paint\Click.exe

FOR COLOURING
N Name Categoria Controls Description Paths
1 For Colouring FOR COLOURING - A collection of pictur\For Colouring\

MAGIC BLACKBOARD
N Name Categoria Controls Description Paths
1 Magic Blackboard MAGIC BLACKBOARD Mouse - to control brush, Left Be creative and draw\Magic Blackboard\TPK.exe

WALLPAPERS
N Name Categoria Controls Description Paths
1 Wallpapers WALLPAPERS - A wallpaper collecti \Wallpapers\wall_aplicacao.exe

ESSENTIALS
N Name Categoria Controls Description Paths
1 DirectX 9 ESSENTIALS - Download right now Dhttp://go.microsoft.com/fwlink/?linkid=56511&clcid=0x409
2 DLLs ESSENTIALS - Required files to pl \Essentials\DLLs.exe
3 Flash Player ESSENTIALS - Latest version of th \Essentials\install_flash_player_9_ax_beta.exe
4 Shockwave ESSENTIALS - Required software to\Essentials\Shockwave_Installer_Slim.exe
5 Adobe Acrobat Reader 8 ESSENTIALS - Required software to\Essentials\AdbeRdr812_en_US.exe
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Caminho do Arquivo TXT

Comando Imagens LicençaWarning Path OK Image OK
JOGAR rabbitrivalry Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR chewits Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR super_jump Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR stuff_served Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR kungfu_statesmen Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR spiderman_new Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR born_big Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR race_x Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR rally_wrx Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR camera_killer_2 Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR top-that-deux Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR sue-sushi Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR food-memory Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR egg_throw Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR hot_spring Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR golf Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR jezzball Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR MirrorsEdge Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR care_bears Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR tweety_dress_up Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR love_doll Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR dressup_twins Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR orbox Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR poux Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR saints_go_marchingin Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR coball Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR bike_madness Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR bullriding_explosive Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR air-battle Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR animal-wars Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!

Comando Imagens Licença AvisoCaminho OK ? Imagem OK ?
ABRIR Batman Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
ABRIR Manhattan Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
ABRIR flexo Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!

Comando Imagens LicençaLicense
EXECUTARclick Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!

Comando Imagens LicençaLicense
ABRIR colouring Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!

Comando Imagens LicençaLicense
EXECUTARtpk Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!

Comando Imagens LicençaLicense
EXECUTARwall Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!

Comando Imagens LicençaLicense
LINK directx9 Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!

INSTALAR dllimagem Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
INSTALAR flashplayer Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
INSTALAR shockwave Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
INSTALAR acrobat Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
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